Ballet: Friday, 6:00pm
Dancers arrive by 5:30pm

Order
1

O 00 N OO U1 b W N

N NN R R R RRRR RB B B
N P, O LW O0WwWNOOU M WNERL O

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Class Name

Pointe Adv. Teen Wed. 6:30pm

Sr. Co. Character Solo - Alice

Pointe Beg. Sat. 10am

Sr. Co. Character Solo - White Rabbit
Kate O'Donnell Sr. Solo

Sr. Ballet Company Tech. Sat. 11am
Ballet Beg./Int. Mon. 4:30pm

Pointe Int. Tue. 5:15pm

Sr. Co. Character Solo - Mad Hatter
Pointe Int./Adv. Fri. 5:30pm

Ballet Beg./Int. Sat. 9am

Sr. Ballet Company Choreo. Sat. 12pm
Pointe Int. Wed. 7:30pm

Sr. Co. Character Solo - Tweedledee & Tweedledum
Ballet Int. Sat. 12pm

Sr. Co. Character Solo - Dormouse

Sr. Co. Character Solo - Cheshire Cat
PrePointe Tue. 6:15pm

Jr. Ballet Company Tech. Sat. 9am

Sr. Co. Character Solo - Red Rose
Ballet Int. Thu. 4:30pm

Full Company Act 1

INTERMISSION

Full Company Act 2

Sr. Co. Character Solo - Queen of Hearts
Insert Act 2

Ballet Int. Tue. 4:15pm

Ballet Int. Wed. 4:30pm

Ballet Adv. Teen Wed. 5:30pm

Sr. Co. Character Solo - March Hare
Ballet Int. Sat. 11am

Ballet Int. Tue. 5:15pm

Sr. Co. Character - Tweedledee & Tweedledum, Alice
Ballet Int. Mon. 5:30pm

Adv. Ballet Tue. 7:15pm

Sr. Co. Character Solo - White Rose
Ballet Int./Adv. Fri. 4:30pm

Petite Ballet Company Wed. 5:30pm
Int. Ballet Company Apprentices Wed. 4:30pm
Red Rose and White Rose Duo

Int. Ballet Company Mon. 6:30pm

Jr. Ballet Company Choreo. Sat. 10am
Alice and Queen of Hearts Duo

Full Company Ending Ensemble

Bows

Teacher
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Liz
Miss Liz
Company Teachers

Company Teachers
Miss Liz

Song

English Country Garden
Katie Meeks

Falling Down the Rabbit Hole
Ella McFerson

Time

Blue Caterpillars

The Caterpillar Song (AEIOU)
Under the Sea

Lindsay Grezlak

Teacups

Sweet Treats

Tea Party

A Very Merry Un-Birthday
Taylor M. & Katie G.
Jabberwocky

Sophie Bustos

Vanessa Henne

Mock Turtle

Bread and Butterflies
Ashley Lee

Tulgey Woods

Meadow of Living Flowers

Togetherin Wonderland
Hannah Donsky

Queen of Hearts/Flamingoes/Red Rose/Red Rose Buds/Card Guards

Miss Janet
Miss Janet
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Liz
Miss Liz
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Amy
Miss Amy
Miss Liz
Miss Janet
Miss Liz
Miss Liz
Company Teachers

Duchesses

Blue Birds

Gryphon

Julia Mundy

Lost in Wonderland
Nonsense

Taylor M., Katie G., Katie M.
Very Good Advise
Hedgerow

Grace Morelli

Queen of Hearts Tarts
White Rose Buds

Red Rose Buds

Ashley L. & Grace M.
Flamingoes

Card Guards

Katie M. & Hannah D.
Off With Their Head



