Ballet: Friday, 6:00pm

Dancers arrive by 5:30pm

Dunc	ers unive by 5.50pm	Duncers unive by 5.50pm			
Order	Class Name	Teacher	Song		
1	Pointe Adv. Teen Wed. 6:30pm	Miss Janet	English Country Garden		
2	Sr. Co. Character Solo - Alice	Miss Liz	Katie Meeks		
3	Pointe Beg. Sat. 10am	Miss Janet	Falling Down the Rabbit Hole		
4	Sr. Co. Character Solo - White Rabbit	Miss Liz	Ella McFerson		
5	Kate O'Donnell Sr. Solo	Miss Janet	Time		
6	Sr. Ballet Company Tech. Sat. 11am	Miss Liz	Blue Caterpillars		
7	Ballet Beg./Int. Mon. 4:30pm	Miss Janet	The Caterpillar Song (AEIOU)		
8	Pointe Int. Tue. 5:15pm	Miss Janet	Under the Sea		
9	Sr. Co. Character Solo - Mad Hatter	Miss Liz	Lindsay Grezlak		
10	Pointe Int./Adv. Fri. 5:30pm	Miss Janet	Teacups		
11	Ballet Beg./Int. Sat. 9am	Miss Liz	Sweet Treats		
12	Sr. Ballet Company Choreo. Sat. 12pm	Miss Liz	Tea Party		
13	Pointe Int. Wed. 7:30pm	Miss Janet	A Very Merry Un-Birthday		
14	Sr. Co. Character Solo - Tweedledee & Tweedledum	Miss Liz	Taylor M. & Katie G.		
15	Ballet Int. Sat. 12pm	Miss Janet	Jabberwocky		
16	Sr. Co. Character Solo - Dormouse	Miss Liz	Sophie Bustos		
17	Sr. Co. Character Solo - Cheshire Cat	Miss Liz	Vanessa Henne		
18	PrePointe Tue. 6:15pm	Miss Janet	Mock Turtle		
19	Jr. Ballet Company Tech. Sat. 9am	Miss Liz	Bread and Butterflies		
20	Sr. Co. Character Solo - Red Rose	Miss Liz	Ashley Lee		
21	Ballet Int. Thu. 4:30pm	Miss Liz	Tulgey Woods		
22	Full Company Act 1	Company Teachers	Meadow of Living Flowers		
	INTERMISSION				
23	Full Company Act 2	Company Teachers	Together in Wonderland		
24	Sr. Co. Character Solo - Queen of Hearts	Miss Liz	Hannah Donsky		
25	Insert Act 2	Queen of Hearts/Flam	ningoes/Red Rose/Red Rose Buds/Card Guards		
26	Ballet Int. Tue. 4:15pm	Miss Janet	Duchesses		
27	Ballet Int. Wed. 4:30pm	Miss Janet	Blue Birds		
28	Ballet Adv. Teen Wed. 5:30pm	Miss Janet	Gryphon		
29	Sr. Co. Character Solo - March Hare	Miss Liz	Julia Mundy		
30	Ballet Int. Sat. 11am	Miss Liz	Lost in Wonderland		
31	Ballet Int. Tue. 5:15pm	Miss Liz	Nonsense		
32	Sr. Co. Character - Tweedledee & Tweedledum, Alice	Miss Liz	Taylor M., Katie G., Katie M.		
33	Ballet Int. Mon. 5:30pm	Miss Janet	Very Good Advise		
34	Adv. Ballet Tue. 7:15pm	Miss Janet	Hedgerow		
35	Sr. Co. Character Solo - White Rose	Miss Liz	Grace Morelli		
36	Ballet Int./Adv. Fri. 4:30pm	Miss Janet	Queen of Hearts Tarts		
37	Petite Ballet Company Wed. 5:30pm	Miss Amy	White Rose Buds		
38	Int. Ballet Company Apprentices Wed. 4:30pm	Miss Amy	Red Rose Buds		
39	Red Rose and White Rose Duo	Miss Liz	Ashley L. & Grace M.		
40	Int. Ballet Company Mon. 6:30pm	Miss Janet	Flamingoes		
41	Jr. Ballet Company Choreo. Sat. 10am	Miss Liz	Card Guards		
42	Alice and Queen of Hearts Duo	Miss Liz	Katie M. & Hannah D.		
43	Full Company Ending Ensemble	Company Teachers	Off With Their Head		
44	Bows				